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Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

TCH 41

GP 3.00°

128.15   323.125

C

HOLD
3000

6000

northwest bound.

SYI VOR/DME on V67 

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

3000

6000

23166

Amdt 2A  15JUN23

VNAV

LNAV/

058° (4.7)
3000 NoPT

ATWUS

(IAF)

1227

1524

RNP APCH - GPS.

IDEYA and hold.

Climb to 3500 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: 

TULLAHOMA RGNL/WM NORTHERN FLD

TULLAHOMA RGNL/WM NORTHERN FLD

SYI

SHELBYVILLE

A

456 (500-1)

1540-1 1580-1
496 (500-1)

1640-2
556 (600-2)

1334-1 250 (300-1)

1
81525-1 1

8441 (500-1   )

1500-1 416 (500-1)

1620-1   1
2

536 (600-1   )1
2

1258

ODALS

increase LNAV/VNAV Cat C/D visibility to 1    SM.

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -17°C or above 54°C. For inop ALS 

apply to LPV all Cats and LNAV Cat A/B. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 

Rwy 6 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. Inop table does not 

Circling NA to Rwys 9 and 27.  Circling to Rwy 18 and 36 NA at night.
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